Q)

A%2 B*12 C*6 Dx1 E*x8 Fx12
M8%40 M6*10 M6*35 M6*28 M8%35 M8
G*8 o .
*
M/%32 Kx1 Mx1 N*x1
Hx1 J*x1
Pl Q1 spare part spare part

If you have any questions about the product, please don’ t hesitate

to contact us.

You can reach us through your order. Thanks for your support!







Ax2

M8*40

=

-

e,

I

) Ve — //

Do not fully

N

tighten the screws yet.

T~
j

H*2
G 3%10 J*2

D+

" Step?

KB Fully tighten
all the screws




H*2

N

Nx1 ¢ 3%10

s

e,

Tear and press the

tape firmly

.
|
|
!
N

Step3

" Stepd




D*x1
M6%35 M6*28

Cx4

@+

KStepS

o

(<P}

)
L w0
o =
.le
N
Q
>~ 0

—
m_e
=
— +
=
—
o

@ ,@

B*12
M6*10

@23

" Step6




KStep7

@*1
I =
I \ ]
M Unfold Part 3 as shown in the
diagram.
| — H
n @*1
E==—ux
Unfold Part 4 as shown in the
diagram.
m—— — e
\_
(" Steps = 5)
o Ex4 Gx4  Fx8
(B2 M8*35 M8%32 M8




(@

G4 Fx4

©# ' M8%32 M8

Ex
® M8%35




(Stepll

[ Stepl?

In the last step. please make sure all the screws are tightened.




